
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 01/12/18 1st Payment 933,189

2nd Payment 979,848
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,028,841

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,080,283

5th Payment 1,134,297
1 01/10/18 Wed $26,996,476 $32,771,871 $40,000,000 $25,157,233 1.590 4.5% 4.5% 6th Payment 1,191,012

2 01/13/18 Sat $27,377,134 $48,143,312 $50,000,000 $31,075,202 1.609 4.6% 8.9% 7th Payment 1,250,562
3 01/17/18 Wed $26,213,578 $62,486,482 $62,000,000 $38,500,000 1.609 4.4% 12.9% 8th Payment 1,313,091
4 01/20/18 Sat $28,740,515 $78,212,305 $80,000,000 $49,700,000 1.609 4.8% 17.1% 9th Payment 1,378,745
5 01/24/18 Wed $28,753,674 $93,945,328 $94,000,000 $58,400,000 1.609 4.8% 21.0% 10th Payment 1,447,682
6 01/27/18 Sat $33,361,990 $112,199,864 $112,000,000 $69,600,000 1.609 5.5% 25.4% 11th Payment 1,520,067
7 01/31/18 Wed $32,083,349 $128,692,596 $128,000,000 $79,600,000 1.609 5.3% 29.4% 12th Payment 1,596,070
8 02/03/18 Sat $36,154,389 $146,148,140 $143,000,000 $88,900,000 1.609 6.0% 33.6% 13th Payment 1,675,873
9 02/07/18 Wed $35,875,601 $163,469,083 $156,000,000 $97,000,000 1.609 6.0% 37.6% 14th Payment 1,759,667

10 02/10/18 Sat $40,185,603 $182,870,920 $173,000,000 $107,500,000 1.609 6.6% 41.7% 15th Payment 1,847,650
11 02/14/18 Wed $39,577,963 $201,979,385 $191,000,000 $118,700,000 1.609 6.5% 45.6% 16th Payment 1,940,033
12 02/17/18 Sat $44,959,653 $223,686,160 $210,000,000 $130,500,000 1.609 7.4% 49.6% 17th Payment 2,037,034
13 02/21/18 Wed $45,621,914 $245,712,678 $0 1.609 7.5% 53.4% 18th Payment 2,138,886
14 02/24/18 Sat $49,559,025 $269,640,056 $0 1.609 8.1% 57.2% 19th Payment 2,245,831
15 02/28/18 Wed $52,652,707 $295,061,081 $0 1.609 8.6% 60.9% 20th Payment 2,358,122
16 03/03/18 Sat $56,531,980 $322,355,042 $0 1.609 9.2% 64.5% 21st Payment 2,476,028
17 03/07/18 Wed $81,611,696 $361,757,631 $0 1.609 13.0% 69.1% 22nd Payment 2,599,830
18 03/10/18 Sat $96,104,366 $408,157,363 $0 1.609 15.2% 73.8% 23rd Payment 2,729,821
19 03/14/18 Wed $142,820,468 $477,111,894 $0 1.609 21.7% 79.5% 24th Payment 2,866,312
20 03/17/18 Sat $192,208,732 $569,911,358 $0 1.609 28.0% 85.2% 25th Payment 3,009,628
21 03/21/18 Wed $407,038,335 $766,431,771 $0 1.609 50.2% 92.6% 26th Payment 3,160,109

22 03/24/18 Sat $567,015,759 $1,040,190,191 $0 1.609 62.1% 97.2% 27th Payment 3,318,115
23 03/28/18 Wed $599,567,468 $1,329,664,760 $0 1.609 64.2% 99.0% 28th Payment 3,484,020
24 03/31/18 Sat $1,105,680,731 $1,863,493,678 $0 1.609 84.9% 99.8% 29th Payment 3,658,221
25 04/04/18 Wed $1,199,134,935 $2,442,442,815 $0 1.609 87.2% 100.0% 30th Payment 3,841,132
26 04/07/18 Sat $2,100,793,388 $0 $0 1.609 97.3% 100.0%

Total 62,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,900,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/12/2018


